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
3L N- - W. Bank bldg- -

WHEAT FARM IN THE
PAUl ;k COUNTRY.

mi ronri v to nlow and seed to grain
l v. miUi from La Croe. house,
barn and all necessary outbuildings,

,(.,u-.- fentiBA 1.r.O feet long. la
runout reservoir, well and windmill

fn..A ahmit U bote tight; on th
of road Price 13.0OO. Good terms.

STEWART A BUCK.
515 N. W. Bank bldg.

.n.irnin FARM. CLOSK IN.
West side, about 9 miles Fourth and

Washington; 18 acres under plow uee(
, i l, m rock, balance brush pa
.i-- little wood, level. house,

i, iin ftrpnlnrn. about 1M bearin
fruit trees. Can deliver at $5500; rea
sonable payment down. A real buy.

J. C. CORB1N CO.. 8 Lewis Bldg.
NEAR COLUMBIA HIGHWAYK3 ACRKS.. - , . r vivn 1 IT S9 .& A till r l 1 1 u n A j

On main road, leas than 4 mile, of
rvonn Point. plastered hou.e,
nlumuinir. gar.e. outbulldinev two
thi.H. level nlow land; about 12 acre.
rlr.d. HO bearlna-- fruit trees, 2 croelia
a .nrinn. about 40OO cords of wood

terms; owner railed east.
Jp r. CORBIX CO.. lewls Bldg

wisHWHTON COUNTY RANCH.
ea . vorv best of soil, near HIIIp- -

krn all In cultivation, on macadam
road, good Improvements; thi 1, a rea
rancn nnu v a -- .
touch with me tg

Coe A. McKenna Co.. 82 4th st.
Main 4522.

FOR SALE 40 acres of the very best land,
'7 acres in cultivation, balance easily
cleared; on hard-surfa- road, close to
electric line, 15 miles from Portland;

bungalow 3 years old. garage, some
orchard, running water; Pce 0 an
acre; can give good terms. C. B. Adams,
507 Chamber of Commerce bldg.. Mar-
shall 2575.
WASHINGTON COUNTY BARGAIN.

40 acres north of Buxton. $S00, eyv
terms. 20 acres, i mile of Buxton. 3
cleared good house, outbuildings,
orchard, berries. $ 1500, terms. Dubois.

4 (S03 Spalding bldg.
ACRE Improved farm, close in, good
well creek, orchard, house and other
buildings; price $450O. $1100 ca.sh, bal-
ance eaav; might take auto for part-Pe- p

er A Richards. 50S Buchanan Mdg.
FOR SALE or exchange, stock and dairy

ranch. loO acres improved. $3200. abun-
dant outrange. Lincoln county, 15 min-
utes' walk from postoffice. Box 76,
RrowrtrvtHe, Or.

lo ACRE'S irrigated land, good water
right, under cultivation, good bearing
orchard, 9 room house, all nfwarybuildings. Call mornings, apt. 114. Zum-br- o

court.
10 ACRES gd orchard, house, all out-

buildings. Bull Run water: located Jus?
south of Lents. 6131 P2d st. S.
Thomas Allen.

LOGGED -- OFF lands, $10 acre tip; running
water, good soil. sm tillable; employ msat.
easy icui. j. Buyv( sun w

REAL I. STATE.
l or Sal e Farm .

411 ACRES IMPROVED LAND $1250.
Just think of owning your own home

at about the amount you would pay lor
3 years' rent. This describes a km 11

listing located about 8 miles Irom leb-ar.o- n

on graveled road. A fair
house and small barn ; plenty of fruit
for family use. Watered by good cold
springs. i mile to school, R. F. D. and
creum route; 20 acres of good land under
cultivation, balance timber and all
fenced. Price $1250.

ACRES GENERAL PURPOSE FARM,.
$7O0O.

This describes a farm which for gen-
eral average has been one of the beet
paying In this vicinity. It lies about 3
mi lea south of Lebanon on a good coun-
ty road, about one-ha- lf of which is level
and the rest slightly rolling. Has 73
acres under cultivation. Two sets of
buildings About a mile and a quarter to
school, on R. K. D. and milk routes,
plenty of frood running water for stockand welfe for drinking py.rpoes. Terms
one-ha- lf cash, balauce long- time at r..

NICK LITTLE FARM! OF
80 acres, only $J5U0; terms of $1000 rashwill handle. Tina place will surprise vou.It haa all kinds of fruit, apples galore,
peaches, graphs, gooseberries, raspberries,etc.; a fine garden, excellent soil, tineview, good water, county road. R. F. D.and phone ; school and high school onemile; only 5 miles from Ubanon. A won-
derful buy at $251X1; house, barnand other buildings.

C I. I.EUVRVOnOD,
, Lebanon, Oregon.

OUR LAST OPPORTUNITY In centralAlberta and Saskatchewan are rich oarklands opvn prulrio ready for the plow,interspersed with tret-?-, which afford ex-
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